M a r i n e  B at t e r i e sM a r i n e  B at t e r i e s
W O R L D  C L A S S  B A T T E R Y  E N G I N E E R I N G
M A R I N E  S E R I E S   -   F l o o d e d  &  A G M  R a n g e
Part No.
Capacity in Ah
C20
CCA Dimensions (mm)
Length x Width x Height
Weight
(Kg)@0°C @-18°C@0°C @-18°C
Marine Series - 6Volt (3 Cell) - Polypropylene Container
6-FS-220 220 888 710 259 x 178 x 279 31
6-FS-250 250 948 758 259 x 178 x 292 36
6-FS-350 350 1333 1066 316 x 178 x 425 49
6-FS-400 400 1523 1218 316 x 178 x 425 53
6-FS-450 450 1713 1370 316 x 178 x 425 55
Marine Series - 6Volt (3 Cell) - Dual Container
6 CS 17P 546 1696 1357 559 x 210 x 464 100
6 CS 21P 683 2175 1740 559 x 248 x 464 123
6 CS 25P 820 2610 2088 559 x 286 x 464 144
Marine Series - 12Volt (6 Cell) - Polypropylene Container
12-FS-80 80 405 324 279 x 171 x 241 23
12-FS-105 105 506 405 324 x 171 x 241 30
12-FS-125 125 493 394 345 x 171 x 248 34
12-FS-135 136 640 512 345 x 171 x 286 41
12-FS-200 200 810 648 391 x 178 x 365 57
12-FS-221 221 1313 1050 527 x 279 x 254 74
12-FS-275 275 1444 1155 527 x 279 x 254 78
Marine Series - 12Volt (6 Cell) - Dual Container
12 CS 11P 357 1056 845 559 x 286 x 464 123
Coupling of our thick plate design with highest
density active material